
From: Soura, Christian
To: Chad Walldorf <chad@eightysixllc.com>

Date: 10/12/2012 10:41:42 AM
Subject: RE: Board of Economic Advisors October Meetings

                Yeah, that works.  It’ll be a one-hour respite from budget meetings.  Sort of.
 
CLS
 
 
Christian L. Soura
Deputy Chief of Staff
 
(803) 543-0792
ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Chad Walldorf [mailto:chad@eightysixllc.com] 

Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2012 10:01 PM

To: Soura, Christian

Subject: Fw: Board of Economic Advisors October Meetings
 
I've got free market economist Russ Sobel presenting at the BEA annual economist-fest on Wed Oct 24th. 


He and I are planning on riding up together but I've got our monthly BEA before the annual one (good day, huh!) at 11 
and he's not due to be there til 12:15. So, while this may sound like I'm just looking for you to babysit him but I know 
he wants to be helpful and he's unbelievably able to assist so would u be willing to talk w/ him at 11 and get an intern 
to get him over to BEA land afterwards? I seriously would suggest you put him to work now or later on tax or other 
stuff. 
 
From: Glenn, Debbie [mailto:Debbie.Glenn@bea.sc.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 11, 2012 05:33 PM

To: Jenny Renedo (renedoj@sctax.org) <renedoj@sctax.org>; etter_jf@sctax.org <etter_jf@sctax.org>; Chad Walldorf; 
EDWARDS, LAUREN <LAURENE@mailbox.sc.edu>; 'hclyborne@ghs.org' <hclyborne@ghs.org>; HERRIOTT, DON 
<DHERRIOT@mailbox.sc.edu>; Mona Cole <RCole2@ghs.org>; Sarah Stewart; Adam Beam <abeam@thestate.com>; 
Wright, Amy <amy.wright@sto.sc.gov>; Angelia Smith Owens <angelia@kmso.net>; Angie Leidinger (angiel@clemson.edu) 
<angiel@clemson.edu>; Bartlett,Joren <Bartlett@sctechsystem.edu>; Ben Homeyer (bhomeyer@mcnair.net) 
<bhomeyer@mcnair.net>; Ben Twilley <BenTwilley@scsenate.gov>; billdavis@statehousereport.com
<billdavis@statehousereport.com>; Billy Routh (brouth@HSBcopperdome.com) <brouth@HSBcopperdome.com>; Brenda 
Joyner (bsj49@scdmh.org) <bsj49@scdmh.org>; Brennan, Daniel <Daniel.Brennan@sto.sc.gov>; Bryan Kost 
<KostBR@scdhhs.gov>; Candy Barrett (cbarrett@mcnair.net) <cbarrett@mcnair.net>; Carlton Washington 
(cwashington@scsea.com) <cwashington@scsea.com>; Casey Martin (cmartin@sc.edu) <cmartin@sc.edu>; 
CHANTALW@gwm.sc.edu <CHANTALW@gwm.sc.edu>; Chris Huffman (chuffman@sccommerce.com) 
<chuffman@sccommerce.com>; Chris White <cwhite@thompsonresearchgroup.com>; Soura, Christian 
<ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov>; Clark Packard (cpackard@gov.sc.gov) <cpackard@gov.sc.gov>; Cooper, Harry 
<COOPERH@sctax.org>; D. Clayton (dclayton@sccommerce.com) <dclayton@sccommerce.com>; Dave Schaffer 
(das26@scdmh.org) <das26@scdmh.org>; David Brooks (davidbrooks@anderson5.net) <davidbrooks@anderson5.net>; 
Seigler, David <DSeigler@Budget.SC.Gov>; Deanne Gray <DeanneGray@scsenate.gov>; Dewitt Zemp (zemp@sostrategy.
com) <zemp@sostrategy.com>; Don Hottel (donhottel@schouse.gov) <donhottel@schouse.gov>; Donald Tyner 
(tynerd@musc.edu) <tynerd@musc.edu>; Dudley Jackson (djackson@scprt.com) <djackson@scprt.com>; Dusty Rhodes 
(dale.rhodes@sclot.com) <dale.rhodes@sclot.com>; Ed Walton (waltone@mailbox.sc.edu) <waltone@mailbox.sc.edu>; 
Emily Heatwole <EmilyHeatwole@schouse.gov>; Ward, Eric <eward@cg.sc.gov>; Fanning, Katherine <kbfanning@io.sc.
gov>; Gaines, Brian <bgaines@io.sc.gov>; Gina Smith (gnsmith@thestate.com) <gnsmith@thestate.com>; Grant Gibson 
(grantgibson@scsenate.gov) <grantgibson@scsenate.gov>; Greg Foster (gregfoster@schouse.gov) <gregfoster@schouse.
gov>; Handel, Rick <handelr@sctax.org>; Hannah Kelly (hkelly@cia-sc.com) <hkelly@cia-sc.com>; Hawkins, Quentin 
<qhawkins@budget.sc.gov>; Heather Smith (hsmith@capconsc.com) <hsmith@capconsc.com>; James Hammond 
(jhammond@scbiznews.com) <jhammond@scbiznews.com>; Francis, Jane <jfrancis@ia.sc.gov>; Jenny Lynch 
(lynchjen@scdhhs.gov) <lynchjen@scdhhs.gov>; Jill Holt (holt@sostrategy.com) <holt@sostrategy.com>; Jim Davenport 
(ap.jdavenport@gmail.com) <ap.jdavenport@gmail.com>; Holly, Jim <jholly@cg.sc.gov>; John Cooley <JCOOLEY@ed.sc.
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gov>; Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>; Julie Carullo (jcarullo@che.sc.gov) <jcarullo@che.sc.gov>; Eubanks, Karen 
<keubanks@cg.sc.gov>; Kathy Coleman (kclmn@clemson.edu) <kclmn@clemson.edu>; Katieowen@schouse.gov
<Katieowen@schouse.gov>; Kevin Dailey (daileyK@sctax.org) <daileyK@sctax.org>; Kibler,Mandy <Kiblerm@sctechsystem.
edu>; Kremlick, Lindsey <lkremlick@oed.sc.gov>; Largen, Stephen <slargen@postandcourier.com>; Laura Watts 
(wattsl@sctax.org) <wattsl@sctax.org>; Leslie Brunelli (lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu) <lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu>; Champion-
Gamble, Linda <Linda.Champion-Gamble@sto.sc.gov>; Mark Harmon (mark.c.harmon@gmail.com) <mark.c.
harmon@gmail.com>; Mark Kelley <repmkelley@aol.com>; Melissa Carter (mcarter@masc.sc) <mcarter@masc.sc>; 
Middlebrooks, Gary <garymiddlebrooks@scsenate.gov>; McDermott, Mike <Mike.McDermott@sto.sc.gov>; Miley, Harry 
<HMILEYjr@aol.com>; O'Donnell, Morgan <Morgan.O'Donnell@sto.sc.gov>; pgaines@scprt.com <pgaines@scprt.com>; 
Pierce McNair (mcnair@sctechsystem.edu) <mcnair@sctechsystem.edu>; Radio Network (news@southcarolinaradionetwork.
com) <news@southcarolinaradionetwork.com>; 'Raggedspec@aol.com' <Raggedspec@aol.com>; Randy Grant 
(rgrant@scdjj.net) <rgrant@scdjj.net>; Rick Brundrett (rick@scpolicycouncil.com) <rick@scpolicycouncil.com>; Rosco 
Wilson (roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com) <roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com>; Tahiliani, Shakun <Shakun.Tahiliani@sto.sc.gov>; 
Shanna Amerson (samerson@cia-sc.com) <samerson@cia-sc.com>; Shaun Robertson (robertsons@sctechsystem.edu) 
<robertsons@sctechsystem.edu>; Sheila Gallagher (scgjune@aol.com) <scgjune@aol.com>; Shirley Hinson (hinsons@cofc.
edu) <hinsons@cofc.edu>; Spencer, Candice <cspencer@cia-sc.com>; Elliott, Steve <steve@io.sc.gov>; Steven Lake 
<SWLAKE@scdjj.net>; Stuart Cooner (dsc18@scdmh.org) <dsc18@scdmh.org>; Susan Duncan (sduncan@gov.sc.gov) 
<sduncan@gov.sc.gov>; Sylvia Kitchens (skitchens@sc.rr.com) <skitchens@sc.rr.com>; Ted Moore (wtmoore@mailbox.sc.
edu) <wtmoore@mailbox.sc.edu>; Thordahl, Jeff <jthordahl@hsbcopperdome.com>; Tim Smith (tcsmith@greenvillenews.
com) <tcsmith@greenvillenews.com>; Tom Osmer (tosmer@scag.gov) <tosmer@scag.gov>; Tony Cooper (tony.
cooper@sclot.com) <tony.cooper@sclot.com>; Veronica Sorzano <vjsorzano@gmail.com>; Walker, Vicki 
<VWalker@MCNAIR.NET>; Whitney Williams <whitney@fredallen.com>; 'wholmquist@cia-sc.com' <wholmquist@cia-sc.
com>; Will McCain (will@kmso.net) <will@kmso.net>; William Bray (william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov) <william.brayjr@dss.sc.
gov>; Yvette Sistare (ysistare@scprt.com) <ysistare@scprt.com>; Beverly Smith (beverlysmith@schouse.gov) 
<beverlysmith@schouse.gov>; Adams, Clarissa <Clarissa.Adams@sto.sc.gov>; Craig Parks <CraigParks@scsenate.gov>; 
Harmon, Rick <Rick.Harmon@sto.sc.gov>; Karen Moton <motonk@sctax.org>; Boles, Les <LBoles@budget.sc.gov>; 
Adams, Marcia <madams@oed.sc.gov>; Meredith Cleland <clelanm@sctax.org>; Mike Shealy (mikeshealy@scsenate.gov) 
<mikeshealy@scsenate.gov>; Paul Patrick (paulpatrick@schouse.gov) <paulpatrick@schouse.gov> 

Subject: Board of Economic Advisors October Meetings 

 
Reminder, the October 18th BEA  Monthly Meeting was rescheduled to: Wednesday, October 24, 2012, 11:00 am, 
Rembert Dennis Building, Room 335.
The Annual Regional Advisory Committee Meeting (time change): Wednesday, October 24, 2012, 1:00 pm, Rembert 
Dennis Building, Room 335
 
 
Thanks,
Debbie Glenn
Program Coordinator
Board of Economic Advisors
1000 Assembly St, Suite 459
Columbia, SC 29201
803-734-3805
debbie.glenn@bea.sc.gov
BEA webpage: www.bea.sc.gov
 

mailto:handelr@sctax.org
mailto:hkelly@cia-sc.com
mailto:hkelly@cia-sc.com
mailto:qhawkins@budget.sc.gov
mailto:hsmith@capconsc.com
mailto:hsmith@capconsc.com
mailto:jhammond@scbiznews.com
mailto:jhammond@scbiznews.com
mailto:jfrancis@ia.sc.gov
mailto:lynchjen@scdhhs.gov
mailto:lynchjen@scdhhs.gov
mailto:holt@sostrategy.com
mailto:holt@sostrategy.com
mailto:holt@sostrategy.com
mailto:ap.jdavenport@gmail.com
mailto:ap.jdavenport@gmail.com
mailto:jholly@cg.sc.gov
mailto:JCOOLEY@ed.sc.gov
mailto:JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov
mailto:jcarullo@che.sc.gov
mailto:jcarullo@che.sc.gov
mailto:keubanks@cg.sc.gov
mailto:kclmn@clemson.edu
mailto:kclmn@clemson.edu
mailto:Katieowen@schouse.gov
mailto:Katieowen@schouse.gov
mailto:daileyK@sctax.org
mailto:daileyK@sctax.org
mailto:Kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:lkremlick@oed.sc.gov
mailto:slargen@postandcourier.com
mailto:wattsl@sctax.org
mailto:wattsl@sctax.org
mailto:lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:lgbrunel@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:Linda.Champion-Gamble@sto.sc.gov
mailto:Linda.Champion-Gamble@sto.sc.gov
mailto:mark.c.harmon@gmail.com
mailto:mark.c.harmon@gmail.com
mailto:repmkelley@aol.com
mailto:mcarter@masc.sc
mailto:mcarter@masc.sc
mailto:garymiddlebrooks@scsenate.gov
mailto:Mike.McDermott@sto.sc.gov
mailto:HMILEYjr@aol.com
mailto:pgaines@scprt.com
mailto:pgaines@scprt.com
mailto:mcnair@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:mcnair@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:news@southcarolinaradionetwork.com
mailto:news@southcarolinaradionetwork.com
mailto:Raggedspec@aol.com
mailto:rgrant@scdjj.net
mailto:rgrant@scdjj.net
mailto:rick@scpolicycouncil.com
mailto:rick@scpolicycouncil.com
mailto:roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com
mailto:roscoe@rcwilsongroup.com
mailto:Shakun.Tahiliani@sto.sc.gov
mailto:samerson@cia-sc.com
mailto:samerson@cia-sc.com
mailto:robertsons@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:robertsons@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:scgjune@aol.com
mailto:scgjune@aol.com
mailto:hinsons@cofc.edu
mailto:hinsons@cofc.edu
mailto:cspencer@cia-sc.com
mailto:steve@io.sc.gov
mailto:steve@io.sc.gov
mailto:SWLAKE@scdjj.net
mailto:dsc18@scdmh.org
mailto:dsc18@scdmh.org
mailto:sduncan@gov.sc.gov
mailto:sduncan@gov.sc.gov
mailto:skitchens@sc.rr.com
mailto:skitchens@sc.rr.com
mailto:skitchens@sc.rr.com
mailto:wtmoore@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:wtmoore@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:jthordahl@hsbcopperdome.com
mailto:tcsmith@greenvillenews.com
mailto:tcsmith@greenvillenews.com
mailto:tosmer@scag.gov
mailto:tosmer@scag.gov
mailto:tony.cooper@sclot.com
mailto:tony.cooper@sclot.com
mailto:tony.cooper@sclot.com
mailto:vjsorzano@gmail.com
mailto:VWalker@MCNAIR.NET
mailto:whitney@fredallen.com
mailto:wholmquist@cia-sc.com
mailto:will@kmso.net
mailto:will@kmso.net
mailto:william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov
mailto:william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov
mailto:ysistare@scprt.com
mailto:ysistare@scprt.com
mailto:beverlysmith@schouse.gov
mailto:beverlysmith@schouse.gov
mailto:Clarissa.Adams@sto.sc.gov
mailto:CraigParks@scsenate.gov
mailto:Rick.Harmon@sto.sc.gov
mailto:motonk@sctax.org
mailto:LBoles@budget.sc.gov
mailto:madams@oed.sc.gov
mailto:clelanm@sctax.org
mailto:clelanm@sctax.org
mailto:mikeshealy@scsenate.gov
mailto:mikeshealy@scsenate.gov
mailto:paulpatrick@schouse.gov
mailto:paulpatrick@schouse.gov
mailto:paulpatrick@schouse.gov
mailto:debbie.glenn@bea.sc.gov
http://www.bea.sc.gov/

